	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Newcomer Tryouts
	Returning Registration
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	First Day of Practice
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE Parent Meeting
	PRACTICE

	PRACTICE
Clothing forms due
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
	10&under mock meet
	11&over mock meet

	PRACTICE

	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
Pasta Party
	Home vs. Marlboro
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
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Freehold Sharks
Practice Times
Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri
8&unders: 5:00-5:30
9/10s: 5:30-6:15
11/12s: 6:15-7:15
13&overs: 7:15-8:15

Meets:
Wednesdays arrive by 4:30PM
Saturdays arrive by 7:30AM
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	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Home vs. Monmouth Heights

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	PRACTICE
	 NO PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE

	PRACTICE

	Away vs. Candlewood

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
	Away vs. Hazlet
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE

	Home vs. Holmdel

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
Ice cream party
	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
	11&over Champs

	23 
10&under Champs
	24
PRACTICE
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
30
	
31
	PRACTICE

	PRACTICE
	PRACTICE
	LAST PRACTICE
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